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STATIONS (NOTES)

Rutland (1-3100)

Cold River (1-3100)
North Walpole (1-3100)
Bellows Falls (1-3100)
Riverside (1-3100)
Rockingham (1-3100)
Brockway Mills (1-3100)
Bartonsville (1-3100)
Chester (1-3100)
Gassetts (1-3100)
Cavendish (1-3100)
Proctorsville (1-3100)
Smithville (1-3100)
Ludlow (1-3100)
Summit (1-3100)

Mt Holly (1-3100)

East Wallingford (1-3100)

Cuttingsville (1-3100)
North Clarendon (1-3100)
Palmer (1-3100)

ST
VT
NH
NH
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
VT
MA

VERMONT RAILWAY INC (VTR)

RULE
COUNTY 260
Rutland RUTLA
Cheshire
Cheshire
Windham BFALS
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windham
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Rutland
Hampden PALMR

[A] - Adopted GMRC Station [C] - Current VTR Station

| - Explanation of Notes:

Notes 1 and 3100 - As explained in OPSL 6000-series

Il - Interchanges:

(A) Show Bellows Falls, VT as Interchange between:

OPSL 6000-series

OPSL ESAC

75 150
1400 1400
1405 1405
1410 1410
1415 1415
1420 1420
1425 1425
1430 1430
1435 1435
1440 1440
1445 1445
1450 1450
1455 1455
1460 1460
1465 1465
1470 1470
1475 1475
1480 1480
1485 1485
3000 3000

(&) NECR and VTR
(b) PAS and VTR
(c) WACR and VTR

(B) Show Palmer, MA as Interchange between CSXT and VTR.

137261

129133
129131
138113
138105
138111
138116
138112
136391
136396
136341
136344
136358
136351
137332
137331

137343
137271

137288
148143

NRB

Rutland, VT

Bellows Falls, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Rockingham, VT
Brockway Mills, VT
Bartonsville, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Smithville, VT
Bellows Falls, VT
Summit, VT
Rutland, VT
Rutland, VT
Rutland, VT
Rutland, VT
Springfield, MA

FT VTR 9101
EXHIBIT

RATE ZIP
05701
03638
03609
05101
05101
05101
05143
05143
05143
05144
05142
05153
05149
05149
05758
05758
05742
05738
05759
01069



